Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice
Air service units
Series Airplus
2
A
IR
 T
R

T
2 | 22
Order codes
Version
N : Technopolymer body and metal inserts (not available for size 4)
T : Technopolymer body and thread (not available for size 4)
P : Aluminium body
L : Aluminium body, low temperature
Size and connections
3A : Size 3 - G3/8” only for N version
3B : Size 3 - G1/2” for all versions
3C : Size 3 - 1/2” NPT only for N version
4B : Size 4 - G1” only for P - L versions
Bowl options
    : Technopolymer protection - PC bowl
N : Technopolymer protection - PA bowl
P : Metal protection - PC bowl
R : Metal protection - PA bowl
T : Metal bowl
Example : T173BDDT : Size 3 carbon filter G1/2” metal bowl
T 17 3B DD T
AIRPLUS_CATALOGO_GENERALE_EN.indd   22AIRPLUS_CATALOGO_GENERALE_EN.indd   22 22/06/2021   13:51:5222/06/2021   13:51:52
Air service units
Series Airplus
2
A
IR
 T
R
E
AT
M
E
N
T
2 | 23 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice
Characteristic curves
0,00
0,25
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1100
0,20
0,15
0,10
P1=2,5 bar
0,05
0,30
100 300 500 700 900
Flow (Nl/min)
P
re
ss
ur
e
dr
op
 ∆
p
(b
ar
)
0,00
0,25
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1100
0,20
0,15
0,10
P1=4 bar
0,05
0,30
100 300 500 700 900
Flow (Nl/min)
P